
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

48 

05 

50 

21 

12 

83 

60 

07 

Class 

GT1 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT1 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

3 

4 

4 

Name 

Eugene Kraus 

David Fershtand 

Mike McGinley 

Mark Kirby 

Todd Peterson 

Matthew Miller 

Tony Giordano 

Elmer Shannon 

Hometown 

Lake Forest IL 

Fort Worth TX 

Overland Park KS 

Shawnee Mission KS 

Boulder CO 

Shawnee Mission KS 

Overland Park KS 

Oakland CA 

Region 

KAN 

Tex 

KCR 

KCR 

Colo 

KAN 

KCR 

SFR 

Member_ID 

207587 

225386 

297151 

337932 

275496 

344613 

45014 

357788 

Make-Model 

Chevy Camaro 

Chevy Corvette 

Chevy Corvette 

Dodge Viper 

Ford Mustang 

Dodge Viper 

Nissan 280Z 

Chevy Corvette 

Best Tm 

1:23.231 

1:23.625 

1:24.864 

1:25.498 

1:26.017 

1:27.315 

1:44.620 

2:33.254 

Best Speed 

95.157 

94.709 

93.326 

92.634 

92.075 

90.706 

75.703 

51.679 

In Lap 

5 

7 

3 

4 

9 

12 

6 

1 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Charlene Bettinger Chief of T&S 

Barrett Braun Chief Steward 

 14-M-3199-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

KVRG Majors Weekend Saturday 

Group 4 GT1 GT2 GT3 T1 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 9:32:22 

Heartland Park 2.200 miles 

8/30/2014 09:30 AM 

KVRG MAJORS Weekend

KANSAS CITY and KANSAS REGIONS

AUGUST 30-31, 2014

SANCTION #14-M-3199-S


